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2024-25 Junior Summer Competitions · 16&U Girls

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

AIS Aquatic Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Dragons Black U16G have a BYE.

Sat 02 Nov 2024 11:15 Field 2 Dragons Red U16G Vikings/Nordek Joshua o'Keeffe
Iliarna Cassell

Sat 02 Nov 2024 12:00 Field 2 CGS/Waves Nordek Blue Rachel Allen
Iliarna Cassell

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

CISAC

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Dragons Red U16G have a BYE.

Sat 16 Nov 2024 12:00 CISAC Nordek Blue Dragons Black U16G Alexander Punzmann
Nikolai Mannheim

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024
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Lakeside Leisure Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 16 Nov 2024 14:15 Vikings/Nordek CGS/Waves Oliver Wright
Paul Webster

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Canberra Olympic Pool

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 23 Nov 2024 12:45 Nordek White Vikings/Nordek Elisabeth Palmer
Caelin Kopievsky Blyth

Sat 23 Nov 2024 13:30 Nordek Blue CGS/Waves Caelin Kopievsky Blyth
Benjamin Pedler

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Gungahlin Leisure Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 23 Nov 2024 12:00 Dragons Red U16G Dragons Black U16G Nikolai Mannheim
Tyler Collins

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024
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AIS Aquatic Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 30 Nov 2024 12:00 Field 1 Dragons Red U16G Nordek Blue Iliarna Cassell
Joshua o'Keeffe

Sat 30 Nov 2024 12:45 Field 1 Nordek White CGS/Waves Iliarna Cassell
Rachel Allen

Sat 30 Nov 2024 13:30 Field 1 Vikings/Nordek Dragons Black U16G Elisabeth Palmer
Joshua o'Keeffe

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

AIS Aquatic Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 07 Dec 2024 12:45 Field 1 Dragons Black U16G CGS/Waves Georgia Tibbits

Sat 07 Dec 2024 13:30 Field 1 Nordek White Nordek Blue Sienna Phillips
Iliarna Cassell

Sat 07 Dec 2024 14:15 Field 1 Dragons Red U16G Dragons Black U16G Elisabeth Palmer
Lily Jorritsma

Sat 07 Dec 2024 16:00 Field 1 Nordek White Vikings/Nordek Sienna Phillips
James Underhill

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 26 Jan 2025

CISAC

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 01 Feb 2025 12:24 CISAC Vikings/Nordek Nordek Blue Sienna Phillips
Alexander Punzmann
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Sat 01 Feb 2025 13:30 CISAC Nordek White Dragons Black U16G Joshua o'Keeffe
Elisabeth Palmer

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 26 Jan 2025

Stromlo Leisure Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 01 Feb 2025 13:15 Stromlo
Leisure Centre CGS/Waves Dragons Red U16G Caelin Kopievsky Blyth

Henry PEARCE

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025

CISAC

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 08 Feb 2025 13:30 CISAC Dragons Red U16G CGS/Waves Alexander Punzmann
Joshua o'Keeffe

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025

Lakeside Leisure Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 08 Feb 2025 15:00 Nordek White Dragons Black U16G Ben Jorritsma
Paul Webster

Sat 08 Feb 2025 15:45 Vikings/Nordek Nordek Blue Henry PEARCE
Iliarna Cassell
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025

AIS Aquatic Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 15 Feb 2025 14:15 Field 1 Dragons Red U16G Nordek White Elisabeth Palmer
Ben Jorritsma

Sat 15 Feb 2025 15:00 Field 1 Nordek Blue Dragons Black U16G Alexander Punzmann
Ben Jorritsma

Sat 15 Feb 2025 15:45 Field 1 CGS/Waves Vikings/Nordek Iliarna Cassell
Paul Webster

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025

AIS Aquatic Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 22 Feb 2025 12:45 Field 2 Dragons Red U16G Nordek Blue Nikolai Mannheim
Lachlan Briggs

Sat 22 Feb 2025 15:00 Field 2 Nordek White CGS/Waves Iliarna Cassell

Sat 22 Feb 2025 15:45 Field 2 Vikings/Nordek Dragons Black U16G Elisabeth Palmer
Joshua o'Keeffe

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

AIS Aquatic Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees
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Sat 01 Mar 2025 15:00 Field 1 Nordek White Nordek Blue Rachel Allen
Paul Webster

Sat 01 Mar 2025 15:45 Field 1 CGS/Waves Dragons Black U16G Hunter Harrison
Elisabeth Palmer

Sat 01 Mar 2025 16:30 Field 1 Dragons Red U16G Vikings/Nordek Paul Webster

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025

AIS Aquatic Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 15 Mar 2025 12:00 Field 1 Nordek White Dragons Red U16G Lachlan Briggs
Adelaide Driver

Quarter Finals · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

AIS Aquatic Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 22 Mar 2025 13:45 Field 1 Nordek White Nordek Blue Sienna Phillips
Rachel Allen

Sat 22 Mar 2025 14:30 Field 1 Vikings/Nordek Dragons Black U16G Don Cameron
Matthew Cameron

Sat 22 Mar 2025 15:15 Field 1 CGS/Waves Dragons Red U16G Alexander Punzmann
Sienna Phillips

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

CISAC
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Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

12:20 - LSR Qualifying Final vs WNR Elimination Final

Sat 29 Mar 2025 12:20 CISAC Nordek White Vikings/Nordek Rachel Allen
Sienna Phillips

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

AIS Aquatic Centre

Day Time Pool Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sat 05 Apr 2025 10:00 Field 1 Nordek White Nordek Blue Matthew Cameron
Caelin Kopievsky Blyth
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